
 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

PAKISTAN-AUSTRALIA BUSINESS COUNCIL OF FPCCI, 2022 
 

S. No. Members Detail Members Status  
1.  Mr. Pervez Haroon Madraswala 

Managing Director   
M/s. Pierlite Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd. 
611, The Forum, Khayaban-e-Jami, Clifton, Karachi 
Tel: 111- 509- 509 
Fax: 021-35360974 
Cell: 0300-8221793 
Eml:   pervez@pierlite.com.pk 
 

Chairman 

2.  Mr. Ahsan Mehanti  
Managing Director & CEO 
M/s. Arif Habib Commodities (Pvt) Ltd.  
60-64, Pakistan Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange 
Road, Karachi 
Tel:  021-32461104,35349060, 32460734 
Fax: 021-32460734 
Res: 021-35349061 
Cell: 0321-2406662, 0300-2732346 
Eml:  ahsan.mehanti@arifhabib.com.pk   
 

Director 

3.  Mr. Shahzad Sabir 
Partner, 
M/s. Metropolis Trade International 
C-47Cutchi Memon Co-Operative Housing Society, 
Bahadurabad, Karachi. 
Ph: 021-32735168 
Fax: 021-32735419 
Mob: 0300-8232210 
Eml: metropolis.ti@outlook.com 
 

Director 

4.  Mr. Usman Sadiq 
Director 
M/s. Plastech Autosafe Pvt Ltd 
Plot#163, sector23, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi 
Tel: 021-35070961-64 
Mob: 0314-2001007 
Fax:  021-35066149 
Email: usman.sadiq@autosafe.com.pk 
 

Director 

5.  Muhammad Asad Fecto 
Director 
M/s. Fecto Cement Limited 
Suite no.106, 1st floor, Parsa Tower, Main Shahra e Faisal, 
P.E.C.H.S,Block VI, Karachi 
Tel: 0092-21-34321191-2 
Mob: 0092-300-8208881 
Res: 0092-21-35343137 
Email: Cement@cyber.net.pk 
 

Director 
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6.  Mr. Muhammad Bilal Doni 
Head of Sales and Trading 
M/s. Doni & Company  
101, Shalimar Centre , Altaf Hussain Road New Challi Karachi 
Ph: 021-32430152-55 
Fax: 021-32432313 
Cell: 0320-8232312 
Email: bilal@donigroup.com 
 

Director 

7.  Mr. Muneer Suleman Godil 
Director  
M.M.G Engineering Associates Pvt. Ltd. 
Ground Floor 342/3 B. M.C.H.S Sharfabad, Karachi. 
P. 021-34134119 
F. 021-34917104 
R. 021-34169258 
M. 0300-8249062 
E. muneer@mgengg.com  
w. www.mgengg.com 
 

Director 

8.  Mr. Shayan Pervez 
Director 
M/s. Pierlite Pakistan Limited  
611, The Forum, Khayab-e-Jami, Clifton. Karachi  
Ph: 111-509-509 
Fax: 021-35360974 
Cell: 0321-2069958 
E: shayan@pierlite.com.pk 
 

Director 

9.  Syed Hashim Ali Hasan 
Director 
M/s. Auspak International 
3rd Floor, Mehmood Center, BC-11, Block-09, Clifton, 
Karachi. 
Tel: 021-35378440-2 
Res: 021-35851394 
Mob: 0302-8208566 
Email:hashim.hasan@gmail.com 
 

Director 
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